
Public Service Commission of Wisconsin 

Mailing List Audit Report 

9164-RX-856, Notice of Hearing (Good Hope Road, Village of Sussex, Waukesha County) 

OCR\ 9164 \ RX-856 \ 9164-RX-856 - - Good Hope Road, Village of Sussex, Waukesha County 

Sent by paper mail 
GREGORY GOETZ VILLAGE PRESIDENT/ VILLAGE OF SUSSEX/ N61 W24222 OAK COURT/ SUSSEX WI 53089 

SUSAN FREIHEIT/ VILLAGE OF SUSSEX/ N64 W23760 MAIN ST/ SUSSEX WI 53089 

ALLISON BUSSLER/ COUNTY OF WAUKESHA/ 1320 PEWAUKEE RD/ WAUKESHA WI 53188-3878 

Sent by e-mail 
INTER-D / Derek Collar/ Wis Dept of Transportation / 4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE / MADISON WI 53707 

INTER-D / Policy Asst Transportation/ Office of the Governor/ 115 E EXEC OFFICE STATE CAPITOL/ MADISON WI 53707 

INTER-D / The Honorable Chris Kapenga / The State Senate/ State Capitol, Room 15 South/ PO BOX 7882 / MADISON WI 
53707-7882 
INTER-D / The Honorable Adam Neylon/ The State Assembly/ State Capitol, Room 125 West/ PO BOX 8953 / MADISON WI 
53708-8953 

NEWS EDITOR/ LAKE COUNTY REPORTER/ 1010 RICHARDS RD/ HARTLAND WI 53029 

NEWS EDITOR / SUSSEX SUN / 1010 RICHARDS RD / HARTLAND WI 53029 

derek.collar@dot.wi.gov 

Monica.Young@wisconsin.gov 

Sen.Kapenga@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Rep.Neylon@legis.wisconsin.gov 

abrodrick@fletcher-sippel.com 

jneu@villagesussex.org 

cgriffiths@villagesussex.org 

mweiss@villagesussex.org 

lakenews@jcpgroup.com 

lakenews@jcpgroup.com 

CRAIG PEACHY DIR/ WIS LEG BO LO 056 / UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION/ 7 N PICKNEY ST STE LL 25 / MADISON utulo56@gmail.com 
WI 53703 
TOM FRACKLETON / DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION/ 4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE/ MADISON WI 53705 Tom.Frackleton@dot.wi.gov 

KATHLEEN SPENCER/ DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION/ 4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE/ MADISON WI 53705 

LISA STERN/ GRADE CROSSING SAFETY ENGINEER/ WISDOT RAILS & HARBORS/ 4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE/ 
MADISON WI 53707 
DAVID BALDWIN/ CENTRAL SIGNAL/ 2912 SYENE RD/ MADISON WI 53713 

TOM HEALEY/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

Thomas Bauer/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

Thomas Brasseur/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

TODD FERGUSON/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

GREG STOREY/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

John Goldman/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

JOHN RATH Supervisor S&C Install/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 1625 DEPOT ST FL 01 / STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

JACKIE MACEWICZ PUBLIC WORKS MGR/ WISCONSIN CENTRAL LTD/ 1625 DEPOT ST/ STEVENS POINT WI 54481 

CURTIS HOLMAN/ CANADIAN NATIONAL/ 17641 S ASHLAND AVE/ HOMEWOOD IL 60430 

Records printed: 27 

Disclaimer: The addresses listed here are indicative of who this mailing was sent to. This may just be a subset of a list. 
If there are multiple lists included, duplicate addresses will have been removed from one list or the other. 

Date Printed: 11/22/2016 1:47:45 PM 

Kathleen.Spencer@dot.wi.gov 

lisa.stern@dot.wi.gov 

centralsignal@sbcglobal.net 

tom.healey@cn.ca 

thomas.bauer@cn.ca 

Thomas.Brasseur@cn.ca 

todd.ferguson@cn.ca 

greg.storey@cn.ca 

john.goldman@cn.ca 

john.rath@cn.ca 

Jackie.Macewicz@cn.ca 

curtis.holman@cn.ca 
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